Position Other Positions Held
Library Supervisor I

Librarian

Library Technician

Circulation, Supervisor

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

Librarian

Library Services Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Southgate

Total Wages

$75.610

$53,861

$47,094

$44,196

$39,557

$36,034

$35,320

$18,849

$6,427

$5,256

$5,005

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,782

$17,402

$16,441

$23,678

$15,213

$6,518

$19,217

$3,615

$0

$0

$0



