Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Supervisor II		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$75,610	\$20,782
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$53,861	\$17,402
Library Technician		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$47,094	\$16,441
Circulation, Supervisor		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$44,196	\$23,678
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$39,557	\$15,213
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$36,034	\$6,518
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$35,320	\$19,217
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$18,849	\$3,615
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$6,427	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$5,256	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Southgate	\$5,005	\$0